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Wednesday, December 7, 2022

DSEX Index Closing 6,233.68 ↑ (+4.68, +0.08%)

Market closed in green
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The market closed in green today. The benchmark index DSEX

(+0.08%) gained 4.68 points and closed at 6,233.68. The blue-

chip index DS30 (+0.08%), the Shariah-based index DSES (-

0.04%), and the large-cap index CDSET (+0.03%) closed at

2,207.24, 1,363.54, and 1,219.37 points, respectively. Large-

cap sectors posted mixed performance today. Pharmaceutical

booked the highest gain of 0.32% followed by Engineering

(+0.09%), Fuel & Power (+0.03%), Bank (+0.01%). Food &

Allied experienced the highest loss of 0.08% followed by NBFI

(0.00%), NBFI (0.00%). Block trades contributed 4.5% of the

overall market turnover. Genex Infosys Limited (+1.3%) was

the most traded share with a turnover of BDT 217 million.
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*   NBFI Sector PE calculation methodology has been modified to reflect positive earnings only.
** The base of the Bond index starts at 100, starting from Jan 13, 2022 

Similarly, Treasury Bond Index starts at 100, starting from Oct 10, 2022



Upcoming Corporate Events

Eastern Cables Ltd. -

Pharma Aids -

Fu-Wang Ceramic Industries Ltd. -

Eastern Lubricants Ltd. -

Meghna Petroleum Limited -

Dominage Steel Building Systems Limited -

Ambee Pharmaceuticals Ltd. -

Rahima Food Corporation Limited -

Samata Leather Complex Ltd. -

Global Heavy Chemicals Limited -

Jamuna Oil Company Limited -

Beach Hatchery Ltd. -

Wata Chemicals Limited -

10.0%

5.0%

38135.2BRACBANK

DSE Ticker Date
Cash

Event
Dividend

Stock

Right 

Share

45.9 454

139484.4        

0.0% 8-Dec-22

Record Date 8-Dec-22

0.0%

0.0%

Record Date0.0%

20-Dec-22Record Date

Record Date 22-Dec-22

11-Dec-22Record Date2.0%0.0%

2.0% 18-Dec-22

Record Date

Record Date

0.0% 0.0% Record Date 15-Dec-22

12-Dec-22

13-Dec-22

20.0%

0.0%

0.0% 20.0% Record Date 29-Dec-22

Daily Market Update

Important DSE News

32.5     200 2

32.8     

1

58

2

48

Record Date50.0%

34.7

0.0%

1.5%

2.0%

No. of 

Trade

Quantity 

('000)

8

113

1

13

4

1

14

19388

204

200

155

27

74

3

1

266

199.8

2

127

37.6

3

5.3       

131 3

7

10.9     

42.0

113.8

62.1

5.1       

12.3     

135.0 10.0     

53.4 53.4

135.0

22.1     

116.5 18.1     

4.0       

104.1

39

5.2       133

134

465.8       

58.7

12.9     

55.7

FORTUNE

30.3 27.3 3.9       

2.8       

Block Trade

82.0

209.8

1,218.0

655.2

207.0   

207.6

570.0

124.0

78.0

43.5 8.7       43.5

124.0

1,141.8

82.0

22.6     

215.9

116.5

SQURPHARMA

ORIONINFU

SALVOCHEM

BSCCL

ADNTEL

DELTALIFE

61.8

AIL

484.0

KDSALTD

Total

BSC

METROSPIN

BEACHHATCH

EGEN

INTRACO

BEXIMCO

GP

PRIMEINSUR

The Company has informed that Ms. Tahera Akhter, one of the Directors of the company passed away on 10.06.2020. Her holding

62,905 shares will be transmitted to the account of her nominee Dr. Mostafizur Rahman (husband of Late Tahera Akhter) by way of

nomination.

SBACBANK

Referring to the BSEC letter No. BSEC/SRMIC/2021-204/528 dated November 21, 2022, Hazi Shakhawat Anwara Eye Hospital

Limited, one of the Sponsor Directors of the Company, has expressed its intention to sell entire holding 3,48,21,563 shares of the

company at prevailing market price (in the Block Market) through Dhaka Stock Exchange within next 30 working days.

SKICL

The Company has informed that the Board of Directors has elected Major General Iftekhar Anis, BSP, awc, afwc, psc, PEng as the

Chairman of the Company.
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Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd and is provided for information purposes. It is not, under any circumstances, to be used or considered as an offer to sell, or a solicitation of any offer to buy.

Reasonable care has been taken to ensure that the information is not untrue and misleading. BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd makes no representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of such information. All opinions and

estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date and are subject to change without notice.
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